description
The extensive range of Modfix Fast Clip-on
Barchairs (FCB’s) are designed to make
steelfixing and traceability easier, with each chair
identified by cover.
They are made from quality materials and come
in two head sizes to accommodate different bar
sizes, one for bar 4mm to 20mm and the other for

Order Mass Per
Code Cover Bag kg
SMALL HEAD for 4mm - 20mm bar
FCB15 15 0.8
FCB20 20 0.9
FCB25 25 1.0
FCB30 30 1.1
FCB35 35 1.1
FCB40 40 1.2
FCB45 45 1.3
FCB50 50 1.5
FCB60 60 1.6
FCB65 65 1.8
FCB75 75 2.0
LARGE HEAD for 20mm - 36mm bar
FCBP15 15 1.2
FCBP20 20 1.2
FCBP25 25 1.4
FCBP30 30 1.4
FCBP35 35 1.5
FCBP40 40 1.5
FCBP45 45 1.6
FCBP50 50 1.7
FCBP60 60 1.9
FCBP65 65 2.0
FCBP75 75 2.2
BASES
FW BASE015 +15 0.9
FW BASE025 +25 1.1
Packed in bags of 100.